L18000141193

| - | | |
|---------------------------|-------------------|-------------|
| (Red | questor's Name) | |
| (Add | dress) | |
| (Add | dress) | |
| · · | | |
| (City | y/State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| | | MAIL |
| (Bus | siness Entity Nar | me) |
| (Doo | cument Number) | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to I | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | Office Use On | |



FILING CANCELLED DUE TO RETURNED CHECK

02/28/18--01008--011 *+25.00





• • • •

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Registration Section |
|-----|--------------------------|
| | Division of Corporations |
| | |

FILING CANCELLED DUE TO RETURNED CHECK

| SUBJECT: Merid | ian Realty Advisors LLC | | | | |
|-----------------------------|---|---|----------------------------|--|-------|
| | Name of Lin | ited Liability Company | <u></u> | | |
| | | | | | |
| The enclosed Articles a | of Amendment and fee(s) are sub | mitted for filing. | | | |
| Please return all corres | pondence concerning this matter | to the following: | | | |
| | Howard M. Axner | | | | |
| | | Name of Person | | | |
| | Meridian Realty Adv | isors LLC | | | |
| | | Firm Company | | _ | |
| | 1810 Chippewa Tra | il | | T (2) | |
| | | Address | | PECS | 11 |
| | Maitland, FL 32751 | USA | | APPROVED FILED 2019 FEB 28 AH 11: 47 SECRETARY OF STATE | FIL |
| | | City State and Zip Code | | | FILED |
| | haxner@gmail.com | | | | C |
| | | to be used for future annual report notifi | (cation) | | |
| For further information | concerning this matter, please e | all. | | ęm 🛥 | |
| Howard M. Axner | - | at (<u>407</u>) <u>227-97</u> Area Code Daytime | | | |
| Namu | of Person | Area Code Daytime | Telephone Numbe | 1 | |
| Enclosed is a check for | the following amount: | | | | |
| ⊠ \$25.00 Filing Fee | ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | Certified | ate of Status & | |
| Regi. Davis P.O. | LING ADDRESS: stration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32344 | STREET/COURH Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 323 | a itions iter Circle | | |

| | TC | RGANIZATION | FILING CANCELLED DUE TO RETURNED CHI | ECK |
|---|---|---|---|-----|
| MERIDIAN A | CEALTY A | DNSORS LL v as it now appears on our re- ability Company) | cords.) | |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number <u>L18000141193</u> | | vere filed onJune 0 | 07, 2018 and assigned | |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the fol | llowing: | | | |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name | of the limited liabil | ity company here: | | |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the Enter new principal offices address, if appli (<i>Principal office address MUST BE A STRE</i>) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<i>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE</i>) B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of | icable: <u>ET ADDRESS)</u> <u>E BOX)</u> 4/or registered off | 1810 Chippewa Trail Maitland, FL 32751 | APPROVEL AND FILED SECRETARY OF STAT LALLAHASSEE. FLOOR | |
| Numer of New Devictory d. V. and | Howard M. A | xner | | |
| Name of New Registered Agent: | | | | |
| New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address | | | ldress | |
| | Maitland | | , Florida - 32751 | |
| | | City | Zip Code | |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing | Registered Agent: | | | |

• •

Αų

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

| - Authern | |
|---|-------------------------|
| Howard 111 annes | 02/26/2019 |
| 2.26/2019.10.01:14 AM EST | |
| If Changing Registered Agent, Signature | of New Registered Agent |

AuthTFamer(filig) Authorized Person being added or removed from our records:

| MGR = | Manager |
|--------|-------------------|
| AMBR = | Authorized Member |

• 7

· .

| <u>Tide</u> | <u>Name</u> | Address | Type of Action |
|-------------|-----------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------|
| MGR | Karin Berger | 260 S Osceola Ave Unit 1003 | O Add |
| | | Orlando, FL 32801 | 🛛 🛛 Remove |
| | FILING CANCELLED | 7 | 🗆 Change |
| | DUE TO RETURNED CHECH | <u> </u> | 🗆 Add |
| | | | C Remove |
| | | ALL AID | APPRO ANI MISEA |
| | | - FI (R) | |
| **** | ··· | | O Add |
| | | | 🛛 Remove |
| | | | Change |
| | | | 🗆 Add |
| | | | 🛛 Remove |
| | | | _ 🛛 Change |
| | | | 🖸 Add |
| | | | 🛛 Remove |
| | | | _ 🖸 Change |

| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
|------------------|--|
| | |
| | |
| FILING CANCELLED | ······································ |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | SEC SEC |
| | IN FEB 2.8 |
| | 6 |
| | |
| | <u> </u> |
| | |
| | |
| | |

'n

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

| D | 02/26/2019 | |
|----------|--|---------------------|
| Dated | | |
| | | |
| | Howard M anner | |
| | Signature of a member or south wire a trep for | ntative of a member |

Howard M Akner

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25,00